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CHM-05
Notebook analyser card

Checks notebook motherboard in some seconds-
Saves PC assembly time-
Suitable for any notebook PC-

YOUR HEALTHY PC 

Features

Designed for Mini-PCI, Mini PCI-E, LPC slots of notebook
motherboard

-

Shows power supply unit status-
Indicates status of all interfaces and ports-
Error codes on the LED display help to pinpoint the assembly
problems

-

Specifications

Interfaces: Mini PCI; Mini PCI-E; LPC
BIOS version supported: PHOENIX v.4.01...6.0; AMI v.6.24; AWARD
v.4.5; Tandy 300
Indicators: 8 color LEDs and 2-digit LED display
PCI bus version supported: 3.3 V 32/64 bit
Dimensions: 50 x 30 x 10 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

300
0.174
18.06
130x100x35 mm
735x430x550 mm
CN
8716309098410
8522908099
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